
Phase one: within colleges
تايلكلا لخاد ىلو)ا ةلحرملا

Phase two: deanship of student affairs
بلاطلا نوؤش ةدامعب ةيناثلا ةلحرملا

Second organizers’ meeting
 نيقسنملاب يناثلا عامتجلاا

تاقسنملاو

Thursday, October 24, 2019
ـه١٤٤١/٢/٢٥ سيمخلا

Third organizers’ meeting
 نيقسنملاب ثلاثلا عامتجلاا

تاقسنملاو

Wednesday, January 22, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/5/27 ءاعبر)ا

College competition begins
تايلكلا لخاد تاقباسملا أدبت

Sunday, February 9, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/6/١٥ دح)ا

Last day for colleges to 
submit first and second 

place candidates
 حيشرتلا عفرل دعوم رخآ

 ىلع )يطايتحلااو يساسلاا(
تايلكلا لبِق نم طبارلا

Thursday, March 12, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/٧/١٧ سيمخلا

Announcement of top 
three male winners

 ثلاثلاب نيزئافلا نلاعإ
ةقباسملل ىلوWا زكارملا

Monday, April 13, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/٨/٢٠ نينثIا

 ةعماجلا ةودق ةقباسمل ةمهم خيراوت
)عبارلا مسوملا(

Thursday, January 30, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/6/٥ سيمخلا

End of student online 
submissions

 ىلع حيشرتلا عفرل دعوم رخآ
ةبلطلا لبِق نم طبارلا

Sunday, December 29, 2019
ـه١٤٤١/٥/٣ دح)ا

Start of student online 
submissions

 طبارلا ىلع حيشرتلا عفر ةيادب
ةبلطلا لبِق نم

Thursday, March 5, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/٧/١٠ سيمخلا

College competition ends
 لخاد تاقباسملا يهتنت

تايلكلا

Tuesday, March 31, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/٨/٧ ءاثلاثلا

Final competition at the 
Deanship of Student Affairs

 ةدامعب ةيئاهنلا تايفصتلا
بلاطلا نوؤش

Wednesday, April 15, 2020
ـه١٤٤١/٨/٢٢ ءاعبر)ا

Announcement of top 
three female winners

 ثلاثلاب تازئافلا نلاعإ
ةقباسملل ىلوWا زكارملا


